## P14000014623

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	∍ #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
-				



200264007292

09/08/14--01026--012 \*\*70.00

斯 SEP -8 PH 1: 36

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Lily	Sar Shalom, P.A		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Li	ly Sar Shalom		
19	Nam 1900 East Count	e (Printed or typed)  Try Club Drive	#1218
		Address	
A	ventura, Florida,		
1-	City. <b>786-554-3122</b>	, State & Zip	
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
sa	rshalita@gmail.	COM	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

State of the state of

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	tion shall be: Lily Sar Shalom	, P.A.	
	NCIPAL OFFICE		
19900 F C	Principal street address  Duntry Club Dr.	Mailing address, if	different is:
# 1218	Daritry Olab Dr.		
	lorida, 33180		<del></del>
<del></del>	<u> </u>	4-Solo-	
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	<u>POSE</u> he corporation is organized is:	state Professional	Services
<del></del>			
			¥ SEP
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	URES 100		
The number of shares of	stock is:		-8 PM 1:
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>s</u>	TP ***
Name and Title	Lily Sar Shalom, D, P	Name and Title:	
Address	19900 E. Country Club Dr.	Address:	200
	#1218		
	Aventura, FL 33180		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			<u> </u>
	<b>.</b>		
Nome and Title		NI I Trial	
Address		Address:	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	F the registered agent is:
Name:	Lily Sar Shalom	i die Tegisteren agent is.
Address:	19900 E. Country Club Dr. # 1218	S
	Aventura, FL 33180	ر الرابية الرابية الرابية الم
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	Idress of the Incorporator is:	 ယ ၁၈
Name:	Lily Sar Shalom	<b>ා</b> ුස්දී -
Address:	19900 E. Country Club Dr. # 1218	_
	Aventura, FL 33180	-
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Union Required Signature/Registered Agent	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in eistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
I submit this doc document to the		true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.